Gnlfstat  Tournament Results; UNCG Martin Downs Collegiate

UNCG Martin Downs Collegiate
Osprey Creek G.C. Palm City FL
Tournament Dates: 02/10 - 02/12, 2019

Par: 72 72 72
Y ardage: 6802 6802 6802 Both

1 UNCG 850 -14
2 Mercer University 284 284 288 856 -8
3 James Madison Univ. 295 280 284 859 -5
4 Chattanooga 294 200 279 863 -1
5 VCU 295 281 293 869 +5
6 Samford University 294 288 203 875 +11
7 Boston College 296 297 203 886 +22
8 South Dakota, U. of 307 291 292 890 +26
9 Purdue Fort Wayne 306 290 299 895 +31
10 Seton Hall University 310 295 293 898 +34
11 Appaachian State U. 310 291 208 899 +35
12 Villanova University 315 303 299 917 +53
13 Lehigh University 319 305 313 937 +73

-___ [ Total ]
1 Nick Lyerly UNCG 207 -9

2 Kri Tannum Donaldson VCU 67 _ /4 208 -8

3 Aaron Walker Samford 71 71 0067 209 -7

4 Stanton Schorr Mercer U. 71 67 73 211 -5
T 5 Bryce Hendrix UNCG 76 69 68 213 -3
T 5 Nacho Montero JMU 73 70 70 213 -3
T 7 lgnacio De Pineda JMU 73 70 71 214 -2
T7 TomVining S. Dakota 74 69 71 214 -2
T 9 Ben Tucker MU 77 [ 66 72 215 -1
T 9 Chance Watson App State 76 69 70 215 -1
T 9 Jonathan Brightwell UNCG 74 68 73 215 -1
T9 Martin Plukka Mercer U. 70 75 70 215 -1
T9 Oliver Simonsen Chatt 74 69 72 215 -1
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85
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88
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4 Max Redetzke Lehigh U.

L ee Hammerschmidt Lehigh U. 87
Joshua K eating Purdue FW 86
Brendan Ridge BC 80
Parker Deakyne Purdue FW 91
Jack Cammisa BC 86
Jacob Kennedy Purdue FW 97
Cody White Purdue FW 88
Eamon Marone Lehigh U. 89

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

301.38 289.85 292.92 294.72

1 4 3 8
0 1 1 2
12 8 9 29

7741 7487 7530 75.86

9 22 18 49
5 7 6 18
78 63 67 208

78
83
87
80
87
85
91
87

81
78
83
80
82
82
89

243 +27
246 +30
247 +31
250 +34
251 +35
255 +39
264 +48
268 +52



